5000/- (Rupees five thousand only). The cost of tender 

document is non-refundable. The tender fee may be remitted online through 

http://wbtenders.gov.in portal. 

4.0   Bid Security( Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ) : 

The Bid Security / EMD is Rs. 1,82,400.00 (Rupees  one  Lakh  eighty two thousand 

and four hundred Only). Necessary Earnest Money (EMD) may be remitted online through 

http://wbtenders.gov.in portal. 

5.0     Variation, Additions and Omissions: 

http://wbtenders.gov.in/
http://wbtenders.gov.in/
http://wbtenders.gov.in/

WBREDA reserves the right to alter, amend, omit or otherwise vary the allotment quantities

[...]

the website http://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. 

Necessary cost of tender documents (tender fees) amounting to   Rs. . 5000/- (Rupees five 

thousand only) may be remitted online mode through http://wbtenders.gov.in portal. 

8.0 : The Bid Security / EMD is Rs. 1,82,400.00 (Rupees  one  Lakh  eighty two thousand 

and four hundred Only).  Necessary Earnest Money (EMD) may be remitted online 

through http://wbtenders.gov.in portal. 

9.0    The successful bidder have to be submit Additional Security Performance @ 3% of the 

tendered value, if the bid value stands 80% or less of the estimated cost put to the tender.